
 Polo shirt with ARC protection 

 Forbes  
 496AA2MR2 

 A classic comfortable polo shirt with turnover collar and long sleeves that protects you during 
risky work. That is the Forbes, a light polo shirt with arc protection. The fabric is not only 

inherently fl ame retardant and anti-static, but has moisturising and antibacterial properties that 
allow your skin to breathe. 
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 Polo shirt with ARC protection 
 Forbes  -  496AA2MR2 

 European Standards: 
»  IEC 61482-2 : 2009 class 1 - EBT 7.4 cal/cm²
» EN ISO 11612 : 2008 / A1 B1 C1 F1
» EN ISO 14116 : 2008 / Index 3/5H/40
» EN 1149-5 : 2008
» EN ISO 13688 : 2013 

 Exterior:  
»  Lay-fl at collar
» Closure with buttons
» Long sleeves 

 Fabric: 
 54,5% modacrylic + 44,5% cotton + 1% AST; ± 220 g/m² 

 Sizes:   
 S - XXXL  

 Colour:  
»  B75 Navy Blue 

 Packaging:  
 10 pieces per box 

 Wash and care instructions: 

M
od

ifi 
ca

tio
n 

da
te

:   2
7-

01
-2

02
0 

04
:5

0 


